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Material

181-05540

Solid Cable and Wiring Duct, 1.5" x 1.5", Non-Adhesive,
PVC, Intrinsic Blue, 120 ft/carton

181-05540

SD1.5X1.5

Blue (BU)

« Solid wall construction provides excellent coverage to keep wires and cables clean.
+ Durable material protects wires and cables from damage, with long-lasting
performance.

« Available standard color options to complement or contrast in light and dark

environments.
+ Optional covers enhance protection and appearance.

carton

HellermannTyton’s Pro-Duct solid wall wiring duct efficiently routes and protects
wires and cables. Solid wall wiring duct is designed for straight wire runs where
breakouts are not required. Pro-Duct solid wall wiring duct is manufactured from

high-impact, rigid PVC, and is available in 6-foot lengths in standard colors of white,
gray and black.

Solid Cable and Wiring Duct, 1.5" x 1.5", Non-Adhesive, PVC, Intrinsic Blue, 120
ft/carton

6.0ft
1.83m
1.5"
38.1mm
1.5"
38.1mm
1.57"
39.90mm

4.0"

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
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181-05540

Material and Material Shortcut PVC
Specifications Flammability Self-Extinguishing
Operating Temperature +122°F (+50°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes
Certification/Specification CSA
UL Recognized (US) Yes
Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 120ft
Package Quantity (Metric) 36.6m
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