

Article Number: 181-05540

Solid Cable and Wiring Duct, 1.5" x 1.5", Non-Adhesive, PVC, Intrinsic Blue, 120 ft/carton Description:



Base Data		
	Local Order Number	181-05540
	Туре	SD1.5X1.5
	Color	Blue (BU)
	Features and benefits	 Solid wall construction provides excellent coverage to keep wires and cables clean. Durable material protects wires and cables from damage, with long-lasting performance. Available standard color options to complement or contrast in light and dark environments. Optional covers enhance protection and appearance.
	Quantity Per	carton
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's Pro-Duct solid wall wiring duct efficiently routes and protects wires and cables. Solid wall wiring duct is designed for straight wire runs where breakouts are not required. Pro-Duct solid wall wiring duct is manufactured from high-impact, rigid PVC, and is available in 6-foot lengths in standard colors of white, gray and black.
	Short Description	Solid Cable and Wiring Duct, 1.5" x 1.5", Non-Adhesive, PVC, Intrinsic Blue, 120 ft/carton
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	6.0ft
	Length L (Metric)	1.83m
	Width W (Imperial)	1.5"
	Width W (Metric)	38.1mm
	Width W2 (Imperial)	1.5"
	Width W2 (Metric)	38.1mm
	Height H (Imperial)	1.57"
	Height H (Metric)	39.90mm
	Mounting Hole Centers (Imperial)	4.0"
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

generated on: 7/2/2017

181-05540



Material and Specifications	Material Shortcut	PVC
	Flammability	Self-Extinguishing
	Operating Temperature	+122°F (+50°C)
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
	Certification/Specification	CSA
	UL Recognized (US)	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	120ft
	Package Quantity (Metric)	36.6m

generated on: 7/2/2017